
 
 

 

 
 

 
School District No. 6 (Rocky Mountain) 

Board of Education – Schedule of Meetings 
2023-2024 

 
 
 

 
Board of Education meetings are held on a rotational basis at different schools located throughout 
School District No. 6 (Rocky Mountain) to provide Trustees with the opportunity to visit each school 
site.  Meetings held during the winter months are conducted virtually from each zone office. 

 
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 7:00 p.m. Kimberley Zone, McKim Middle School  

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 7:00 p.m.     Golden Zone, Lady Grey Elementary School 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 7:00 p.m.     Windermere Zone, David Thompson Secondary School  

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 7:00 p.m.     Virtual, Zone Offices 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 7:00 p.m.     Virtual, Zone Offices 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 7:00 p.m.     Virtual, Zone Offices 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 7:00 p.m.     Virtual, Zone Offices 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 7:00 p.m.     Windermere Zone, Martin Morigeau Elementary School 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 7:00 p.m.     Kimberley Zone, Selkirk Secondary School 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 7:00 p.m.   Golden Zone, Golden Secondary School  


